Loughborough AutoSolo Coventry MOTOFEST - 1st June 20924

Entry
Class A
Blue 01

Yellow 02
Yellow 06
Blue 05
Red 04
Green 03

Class B
Red 08
Blue 09
Yellow 10
Blue 13
Green 07
Blue 17
Red 12

Class C
Red 23
Yellow 22
Green 11
Yelow 14
Green 15

Class D
Yelow 18
Red 20
Blue 21
Green 19
Red 16

Driver

John Fox
Kevin Hardwick
Patrick Horrocks

Peter Kobrin
Ben Moorey

Will Cavender

Andrew Bridgewater
Daniel Pick
Hamish Rowe
John Pickavance
Chris Atkinson
Charlie Atkinson

Oscar Schiesser

Leo Dugal
Ray Grilli
Barry Mansell
Emiley Brown

Tejvir Panesar

Alec Tunbridge
Mathias Hansen
Chris Bravington
Andy Lewin
Phil Bridgewater

Navigator

Teagan Kobrin

Phil Cavender

Jessica Bridgewater

Chris Atkinson

Ray Giill
Leo Dugal

Club

BTRDA

Farnborough & District MC
Cannock and District Car Club

U17 MC

Cannock and District Car Club

Loughborough Car Club

EMCOS

Loughborough Car Club

BTRDA
Rugby Motor Club
Oxford Motor Club

Rugby Motor Club
Rugby Motor Club

Cannock and District Car Club
Cannock and District Car Club

Loughborough Car Club

Bolton-le-Moors Car Club

BTRDA

Loughborough Car Club
Loughborough Car Club

Champs

BTRDA

Loughborough Car Club /BTRDA BTRDA

BTRDA

Ross & District Motorsport club ~ Clubman

BTRDA
Clubman

BTRDA

Clubman

Clubman

BTRDA

Austin Mini
Mini
Fiat Cinquecento
Toyota Yaris
Fiat Panda 100HP

Ford Fiesta

Renault Twingo
Toyota MR2
Renault Twingo
Ford Escort
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S

Suzuki Swift Sport

Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Renault Clio 172
Subaru BRZ
VW Golf GTI

Caterham 7

BTRDA Toyota MR2 Roadster

Clubman

Ross & District Motorsport club ~ Clubman

MINI Cooper S
Toyota MR2
Mazda MX5

Capacity

1293
1275
1368
1300
1368
1388

1200
1587
1600
1600
1598
1598
1586

1800
1800
1998
2000
1781

1796
1800
1598
1800
1800

Test A

45.4 45.3 45.5 44.8 TOT=135.5
46.6 45.6 46.1 45.5 TOT=137.2
47.6 48.5 48.0 47.9 TOT=143.5
53.1 50.5 50.8 50.4 TOT=151.7
54.0 52.7 53.5 55.2+2Cones=MAX=64.8 TOT=160.2
12.2=MAX=65.4 73.2=MAX=65.3 62.2 67.0+1Cone=MAX=64.8 TOT=192.

54.6 48.7 47.3 47.5 TOT=143.5
54.551.050.3 50.5 TOT=151.8
49.4 49.7 49.8 50.7 TOT=148.9
53.9 52.7 55.5 53.4 TOT=160
54.3 55.8 53.3 53.1 TOT=160.7
64.1+1Cone 60.3 60.1 59.6 TOT=180
WT=69.4 56.4 WT=67.3 57.4+1Cone TOT=186.1

47.4 48.3+1Cone+1Line WT=72 50.7 TOT=156.4
56.5+1Cone 47.9+2Cones 52.0 48.2 TOT=158.1
56.7 56.3 54.9 54.7 TOT=165.9
61.9 59.7+1Cone 56.1 58.2 TOT=176.2
WT=67.4 64.5 62.3 60.0 TOT=186.8

42.542.542.7 43.5 TOT=127.7
49.0 48.9 48.4 55.7+1Cone TOT=146.3

50.9 56.6 50.3 50.3 TOT=151.5
51.2 50.7 50.1 50.9+1Cone TOT=152

54.4 55.4 50.2 48.6 TOT=153.2

Sub-Total

135.5
137.2
143.5
151.7
160.2
192.3

143.5
151.8
148.9
160
160.7
180
186.1

156.4
158.1
165.9
176.2
186.8

127.7
146.3
151.5
152
153.2

Total

435
445
461
486
572
617

465
499
500
502
527
588
589

490
494
541
575
609

407
476
493
502
503

Class Overall
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Loughborough AutoSolo Coventry MOTOFEST - 1st June 20924

Entry Driver Navigator Club Champs Car Capacity Test B Sub-Total Total Class Overall Award
Class A
Blue 01 John Fox BTRDA BTRDA Austin Mini 1293 46.3+1Cone 44.5 44.3 43.4 TOT=132.2 267.7 435 1 2
Yellow 02 Kevin Hardwick Loughborough Car Club /BTRDA BTRDA Mini 1275 46.6 46.1 45.3 44.6 TOT=136 273.2 445 2 3
Yellow 06 Patrick Horrocks Farmborough & District MC BTRDA Fiat Cinquecento 1368 WT=66.6 48.1 48.1 47.3 TOT=143.5 287 461 3 4
Blue 05 Peter Kobrin Teagan Kobrin Cannock and District Car Club Toyota Yaris 1300 49.5 48.5 48.6 48.1 TOT=145.2 296.9 486 4 7
Red 04 Ben Moorey u17 MC Fiat Panda 100HP 1368 54.3 56.9+3Cones=MAX=64.5 51.4+1Cone 49.7+1Line TOT=165.2 325.6 572 5 18
Green 03 Will Cavender Phil Cavender Cannock and District Car Club Ford Fiesta 1388  68.7+1Cone=MAX=66.6 60.6 WT=64.3 57.8+1Cone TOT=187.7 380 617 6 23
Class B
Red 08  Andrew Bridgewater Jessica Bridgewater ~Ross & District Motorsport club ~ Clubman Renault Twingo 1200 48.9 47.8 47.7 47.2 TOT=142.7 286.2 465 1 5
Blue 09 Daniel Pick Loughborough Car Club Toyota MR2 1587 52.1 50.0 49.7 52.8 TOT=151.8 303.6 499 2 11
Yellow 10 Hamish Rowe EMCOS BTRDA Renault Twingo 1600 53.7 50.8+1Cone 51.0 50.3+1Cone TOT=160 308.9 500 3 12
Blue 13 John Pickavance Loughborough Car Club Clubman Ford Escort 1600 52.2 52.4 54.6 53.0 TOT=157.6 317.6 502 4 13
Green 07 Chris Atkinson BTRDA BTRDA Fiesta Zetec S 1598 55.4 53.7+1Line 57.9 53.2 TOT=166.5 327.2 527 5 16
Blue 17 Charlie Atkinson Chris Atkinson Rugby Motor Club Fiesta Zetec S 1598 NR=68.9 NR=67.8 NR=67.7 NR=67.2 TOT=202.7 382.7 588 6 20
Red 12 Oscar Schiesser Oxford Motor Club Suzuki Swift Sport 1586 WT=68.9 WT=67.8 55.4 53.7+1Cone TOT=181.9 368 589 7 21
Class C
Red 23 Leo Dugal Ray Grill Rugby Motor Club Clubman Mazda MX5 1800 55.6 50.3 55.4+1Cone 48.1 TOT=154 310.4 490 1 8
Yellow 22 Ray Grilli Leo Dugal Rugby Motor Club Clubman Mazda MX5 1800 48.0+2Cones 47.2+2Cones 49.1 48.6 TOT=154.9 313 494 2 10
Green 11 Barry Mansell Cannock and District Car Club Renault Clio 172 1998 62.9 58.9 55.0 53.7 TOT=167.6 333.5 541 3 17
Yellow 14 Emiley Brown Cannock and District Car Club Subaru BRZ 2000 55.7 54.3+1Cone 52.8+2Cones 54.6 TOT=169.6 345.8 575 4 19
Green 15 Tejvir Panesar Loughborough Car Club VW Golf GTI 1781 68.0 WT=70.3 62.9 59.1 TOT=190 376.8 609 5 22
Class D
Yellow 18 Alec Tunbridge Bolton-le-Moors Car Club BTRDA Caterham 7 1796 42.4 41.4 41.3 40.6 TOT=123.3 251 407 1 1
Red 20 Mathias Hansen BTRDA BTRDA Toyota MR2 Roadster 1800 49.3 49.3 48.8+1Cone 48.6 TOT=147.2 293.5 476 2 6
Blue 21 Chris Bravington Loughborough Car Club MINI Cooper S 1598 50.9 50.0+1Cone 48.9 49.8 TOT=149.6 301.1 493 3 9
Green 19 Andy Lewin Loughborough Car Club Clubman Toyota MR2 1800 52.6 49.6 50.7 55.8+2Cones=MAX=60.6 TOT=152.9 304.9 502 4 14
Red 16 Phil Bridgewater Ross & District Motorsport club ~ Clubman Mazda MX5 1800 56.2 48.4 51.1 50.2 TOT=149.7 302.9 503 5 15



Loughborough AutoSolo Coventry MOTOFEST - 1st June 20924

Entry
Class A
Blue 01

Yellow 02
Yellow 06
Blue 05
Red 04
Green 03

Class B
Red 08
Blue 09
Yellow 10
Blue 13
Green 07
Blue 17
Red 12

Class C
Red 23
Yellow 22
Green 11
Yellow 14
Green 15

Class D
Yellow 18
Red 20
Blue 21
Green 19
Red 16

Driver

John Fox
Kevin Hardwick
Patrick Horrocks

Peter Kobrin
Ben Moorey

Will Cavender

Andrew Bridgewater

Daniel Pick
Hamish Rowe
John Pickavance
Chris Atkinson
Charlie Atkinson

Oscar Schiesser

Leo Dugal
Ray Grilli
Barry Mansell
Emiley Brown

Tejvir Panesar

Alec Tunbridge
Mathias Hansen
Chris Bravington
Andy Lewin
Phil Bridgewater

Navigator

Teagan Kobrin

Phil Cavender

Jessica Bridgewater

Chris Atkinson

Ray Grilli
Leo Dugal

Club Champs

BTRDA BTRDA
Loughborough Car Club /BTRDA BTRDA
Famborough & District MC BTRDA
Cannock and District Car Club
uU17 MC

Cannock and District Car Club

Ross & District Motorsport club  Clubman
Loughborough Car Club
EMCOS BTRDA
Loughborough Car Club Clubman
BTRDA BTRDA
Rugby Motor Club
Oxford Motor Club

Rugby Motor Club Clubman
Rugby Motor Club Clubman
Cannock and District Car Club
Cannock and District Car Club

Loughborough Car Club

Bolton-le-Moors Car Club BTRDA
BTRDA BTRDA

Loughborough Car Club

Loughborough Car Club Clubman

Ross & District Motorsport club  Clubman

Car

Austin Mini
Mini
Fiat Cinquecento
Toyota Yaris
Fiat Panda 100HP

Ford Fiesta

Renault Twingo
Toyota MR2
Renault Twingo
Ford Escort
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S

Suzuki Swift Sport

Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Renault Clio 172
Subaru BRZ
VW Golf GTI

Caterham 7
Toyota MR2 Roadster
MINI Cooper S
Toyota MR2
Mazda MX5

Capacity

1293
1275
1368
1300
1368
1388

1200
15687
1600
1600
1598
1598
1586

1800
1800
1998
2000
1781

1796
1800
1598
1800
1800

Test C

42.842.4 41.8 TOT=84.2
46.2 44.6 43.6 TOT=88.2
44.9 44.0 45.3+1Cone TOT=88.9
48.551.8 47.3 TOT=95.8
NR=62.8 NR=62.4 NR=61.8 TOT=124.2

70.7=MAX=62.8 63.8=MAX=62.4 63.3+1Cone=MAX=61.8 TOT=124.Z

45.7 45.4+1Cone 46.9 TOT=92.6
49.8 47.2 46.5 TOT=93.7
WT=65.7 47.4+1Cone 46.5 TOT=98.9
48.4 46.4 46.9 TOT=93.3
52.3 50.7 53.7 TOT=103
64.8 52.3 52.3 TOT=104.6
WT=65.7 WT=66.4 50.6 TOT=116.3

46.4 49.9 47.1 TOT=93.5
62.4 46.0 50.0 TOT=96
53.1+1Cone 50.8+1Cone 50.7+1Cone TOT=111.5
55.3+1Cone 61.9 56.6 TOT=116.9
WT=66.4 57.2 WT=67.1 TOT=123.6

39.9 39.339.6 TOT=78.9
45.6 47.1 44.3 TOT=89.9
56.2 48.1+1Cone 47.5 TOT=100.6
47.7+1Cone 49.2+1Cone 46.9+1Line TOT=104.6
50.1 54.2+1Cone 54.7 TOT=104.8

Sub-Total

351.9
361.4
375.9
392.7
449.8
504.2

378.8
397.3
407.8
410.9
430.2
487.3
484.3

403.9
409
445

462.7

500.4

329.9
383.4
401.7
409.5
407.7

Total

435
445
461
486
572
617

465
499
500
502
527
588
589

490
494
541
575
609

407
476
493
502
503

Class Overall
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Loughborough AutoSolo Coventry MOTOFEST - 1st June 20924

Entry
Class A
Blue 01

Yellow 02
Yellow 06
Blue 05
Red 04
Green 03

Class B
Red 08
Blue 09
Yellow 10
Blue 13
Green 07
Blue 17
Red 12

Class C
Red 23
Yellow 22
Green 11
Yellow 14
Green 15

Class D
Yellow 18
Red 20
Blue 21
Green 19
Red 16

Driver

John Fox
Kevin Hardwick
Patrick Horrocks

Peter Kobrin
Ben Moorey

Will Cavender

Andrew Bridgewater

Daniel Pick
Hamish Rowe
John Pickavance
Chris Atkinson
Charlie Atkinson

Oscar Schiesser

Leo Dugal
Ray Grilli
Barry Mansell
Emiley Brown

Tejvir Panesar

Alec Tunbridge

Mathias Hansen

Chris Bravington
Andy Lewin

Phil Bridgewater

Navigator

Teagan Kobrin

Phil Cavender

Jessica Bridgewater

Chris Atkinson

Ray Grill

Leo Dugal

Club Champs

BTRDA BTRDA
Loughborough Car Club /BTRDA BTRDA
Famborough & District MC BTRDA
Cannock and District Car Club
U17 MC

Cannock and District Car Club

Ross & District Motorsport club ~ Clubman

Loughborough Car Club

EMCOS BTRDA
Loughborough Car Club Clubman
BTRDA BTRDA
Rugby Motor Club
Oxford Motor Club
Rugby Motor Club Clubman
Rugby Motor Club Clubman
Cannock and District Car Club
Cannock and District Car Club
Loughborough Car Club
Bolton-le-Moors Car Club BTRDA
BTRDA BTRDA
Loughborough Car Club
Loughborough Car Club Clubman

Ross & District Motorsport club ~ Clubman

Car

Austin Mini
Mini
Fiat Cinquecento
Toyota Yaris
Fiat Panda 100HP

Ford Fiesta

Renault Twingo
Toyota MR2
Renault Twingo
Ford Escort
Fiesta Zetec S
Fiesta Zetec S
Suzuki Swift Sport

Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Renault Clio 172
Subaru BRZ
VW Golf GTI

Caterham 7
Toyota MR2 Roadster
MINI Cooper S
Toyota MR2
Mazda MX5

Capacity

1293
1275
1368
1300
1368
1388

1200
1587
1600
1600
1598
1598
1586

1800
1800
1998
2000
1781

1796
1800
1598
1800
1800

TestD

41.9 40.8+1Cone 40.7 TOT=82.6
43.242.041.6 TOT=83.6
47.9 43.0 42.3 TOT=85.3
51.4 46.8 46.2 TOT=93
NR=61.9 NR=62 NR=60.7 TOT=122.6
62.8=MAX=61.9 56.9 55.9 TOT=112.8

43.8 42.9 43.3 TOT=86.2
59.7+1Cone=MAX=63.8 47.0+2Cones 44.9 TOT=101.¢
46.9 46.4+1Cone 45.6 TOT=92.5
47.2+1Cone 45.3 45.3 TOT=90.6
49.4 48.3 48.6 TOT=96.9
54.4 51.0 49.8 TOT=100.8
51.6+1Cone 53.8 51.2 TOT=105

43.542.549.5 TOT=86
45.1+1Cone 42.4 42.4 TOT=84.8
51.1 48.6 47.8 TOT=96.4
WT=63.5 56.9 50.2+1Cone TOT=112.1
58.3 54.2 54.0 TOT=108.2

38.8 44.2+1Cone 38.7 TOT=77.5
44.4+1Cone 48.3 43.9 TOT=92.2
62.1=MAX=58.8 45.8 45.6 TOT=91.4
46.6 45.6 48.0 TOT=92.2
48.0 47.8 47.2 TOT=95

Total

435
445
461
486
572
617

465
499
500
502
527
588
589

490
494
541
575
609

407
476
493
502
503

Class Overall
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